
Month Day Date Competition/ Event Who can play
Weds 04/01/2017 Midweek Medal 18 hole members
Sat 07/01/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 08/01/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sat 21/01/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 22/01/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Weds 01/02/2017 Midweek Medal 18 hole members
Weds 02/02/2016 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 04/02/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 05/02/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Mon 06/02/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 07/02/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Sat 18/02/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 19/02/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Mon 20/02/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Weds 01/03/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Weds 01/03/2017 Midweek Medal 18 hole members
Sat 04/03/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 05/03/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Mon 06/03/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 07/03/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 08/03/2017 Night Golf ALL GOLFERS WELCOME
Weds 15/03/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 18/03/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 19/03/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Mon 20/03/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 01/04/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 02/04/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Mon 03/04/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 04/04/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 05/04/2017 Midweek Medal 18 hole members
Weds 05/04/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 15/04/2017 Danny Lovegrove Trophy - Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 16/04/2017 Danny Lovegrove Trophy - Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Mon 17/04/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Weds 19/04/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Weds 19/04/2017 Danny Lovegrove Trophy - Midweek Stableford 18 hole members
Mon 01/05/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 02/05/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 03/05/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Weds 03/05/2017 Midweek Medal 18 hole members
Sat 06/05/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 07/05/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Mon 15/05/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 16/05/2017 Ladies Club Championship (18 holes on the old course) *Weather permitting* All Lady members
Weds 17/05/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 20/05/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 21/05/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Tues 30/05/2017 Ladies Club Championship (18 holes on the old course) *If weather doesn't allow 16th* All Lady members
Sat 03/06/2017 Mens Club Championship All Mens members
Sat 04/06/2017 Mens Club Championship All Mens members
Mon 05/06/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 06/06/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 07/06/2017 Midweek Medal 18 hole members
Weds 07/06/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 17/06/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 18/06/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Weds 21/06/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Mon 19/06/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Fri 23/06/2017 Presentation evening! Par 3 fun competition and BBQ ALL WELCOME
Sat 01/07/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 02/07/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Mon 03/07/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 04/07/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 05/07/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 15/07/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 16/07/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Mon 17/07/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 18/07/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 19/07/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 23/07/2017 Seniors Trophy Over 55's 18 hole members
Weds 26/07/2017 Seniors Trophy Over 55's 18 hole members
Weds 02/08/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 05/08/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 06/08/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Mon 07/08/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 08/08/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 16/08/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 19/08/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
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Sun 20/08/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Mon 21/08/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 22/08/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Sat 02/09/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 03/09/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Mon 04/09/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 05/09/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 06/09/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 16/09/2017 Stanley & Audrey Atwell Trophy- Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 17/09/2017 Stanley & Audrey Atwell Trophy- Stableford 18 hole members
Mon 18/09/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 19/09/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 20/09/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Weds 20/09/2017 Stanley & Audrey Atwell Trophy- Stableford 18 hole members
Mon 02/10/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 03/10/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 04/10/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 07/10/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sat 07/10/2017 Veterans Cup Stableford Over 65's 18 hole members
Sun 08/10/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Weds 11/10/2017 Veterans Cup Stableford Over 65's 18 hole members
Mon 16/10/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Weds 18/10/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 21/10/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 22/10/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Weds 25/10/2017 Night Golf ALL GOLFERS WELCOME
Weds 01/11/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 04/11/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 05/11/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Mon 06/10/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Tues 07/11/2017 Ladies 9 hole Qualifying Competition All lady members
Weds 15/11/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Sat 18/11/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 19/11/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Mon 20/10/2017 9 hole Qualifying Competition All members
Weds 22/11/2017 Night Golf ALL GOLFERS WELCOME
Sat 02/12/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 03/12/2017 Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sat 16/12/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
Sun 17/12/2017 Monthly Stableford 18 hole members
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